Afternoon Tea perperson)

(Tea or Coffee Included)

Prosecco Tea (perperson)

(Tea or Coffee Included)

Antipasto Misto for Two

(A selection of Italian meats, cheese, bread and olives)

Cheeseboard for Two

(A selection of cheeses and biscuits)

Wine Spa Deals:
Antipasto Misto & Wine Bottle

Upgrade to Prosecco

Cheeseboard & Wine Bottle

Upgrade to Prosecco

Please make us aware of any dietary requirements upon ordering.

£19.95

£25.95

£10.95

£12.95

£28.00
£32.00

£30.00
£34.00

Vegetarian/Gluten Free Afternoon Teas & Antipasto Boards available upon request.



