

Afternoon Tea (Per Person) (Tea or Coffee Included)	£19.95
Prosecco Tea (Per Person) (Tea or Coffee Included)	£25.95
Antipasto Misto for Two (A selection of Italian meats, cheese, bread and olives)	£10.95
Cheeseboard for Two (A selection of cheeses and biscuits)	£12.95
Wine Spa Deals:	
Antipasto Misto & Wine Bottle Upgrade to Prosecco	£28.00 £32.00
Cheeseboard & Wine Bottle Upgrade to Prosecco	£30.00 £34.00

Please make us aware of any dietary requirements upon ordering.

Vegetarian/Gluten Free Afternoon Teas & Antipasto Boards available upon request.